LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 x DUCT FANS, 250, 300 & 350mm
240V

WHIPPER SNIPPER, HOMELITE
PETROL

2 x PAIRS HALOGEN DRIVING LIGHTS,
AS NEW

20 x ASSORTED M/T DRILL BITS

LETTER PUNCH SET,
(MISSING "E")

LETTER PUNCH SET,
(MISSING "A")

3 X LETTER PUNCH SETS,
NOT COMPLETE

3 x NUMBER PUNCH SETS,
NOT COMPLETE

CLAMP SET
(MISSING 1 x NUT)

LARGE TYRE IRON, 41mm

LARGE TYRE IRON, 41mm

LARGE TYRE IRON, 41mm

2 X TOOL BOXES, ASSORTED TOOLS

LAND LASER LEVEL
MOD: LOSCO2
COMPLETE WITH BOOK

10 x SHACKLES
UP TO 2.5 TONNE

HAND HELD PLASTIC WELDER,
900w, 240V, 10 AMP PLUG

ROTARY HAMMER DRILL,

18V NO BATTERY OR CHARGER,

2 X MAKITA DRILLS & 1 x HITACHI DRILL
240V

20 x GARDEN BOLLARD LIGHTS, ARCHITEC
300mm (H)
LOW VOLTAGE

Mason Gray Strange - 9262 Industrial Clearance

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 1 of 8



LOT

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CANTILEVER TOOL BOX WITH ASSORTED TOOLS & 2 x SOFT TOOL BAGS

LARGE TYRE IRON, 41mm

PAIR GALV ROOF RACKS

MOTORCYCLE WORK STAND,
HYDRAULIC
FOOT OPERATED

ELECTRIC SAW, BLACK & DECKER
MOD: K5890E

240V, 10 AMP PLUG

WITH BOOK & CARRY CASE

12V JOCKEY WHEEL
(CONDITION UNKNOWN)

LEVER CHAIN HOIST, ROVAL
1.8 TONNE

750 (APPROX) x HEAVY DUTY ZIP TIES

MITRE SAW, ELU
MOD: PS174
240V, 10 AMP PLUG

SAND BLAST GUN & 3 GALLON SAND BLAST HOPPER

JOCKEY WHEEL, PNEUMATIC TYRE, 7" TYRE

5 X LARGE TURNBUCKLES

CANTILEVER TOOL BOX, ASSORTED NUTS & BOLTS

BELT SANDER REFILLS, 150mm (W)
2 x BOXES

ALTERNATOR, MANDO
MOD: CAL025N

ALARM SYSTEM, POWER MASTER

ELECTRIC MOTOR, ASEA
4 POLE, KEY DRIVE
415V, 2.2kw

2 x BEAM TROLLEYS & 1/2 TONNE CHAIN BLOCK
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LOT

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

QTY

DESCRIPTION

EDGE BANDER, NEY, MADE IN WEST GERMANY
MOD: KDP109

DOM: 1984

240V, 10 AMP PLUG

5 x SHACKLES
UP TO 2.5 TONNE

PRESSURE POT, 10 LITRE
WITH PRESSURE GAUGE

JACK HAMMER, TOOLEX
MOD: T65
240V, 10 AMP PLUG

PAKMAN LETTERBOX, GREY & CREAM

STRAPPING KIT
(STRAPPING NOT INCLUDED)

20 x IMPERIAL SPANNERS, 5/8 TO 7/8"

16 x IMPERIAL RING SPANNERS, 3/4 TO 1"

LARGE QUANTITY SOCKETS, 3/8 & 9/16"

15 (APPROX) x AUGER DRILL BITS

2 X MACHINIST CALIPERS & FEELER GAUGE

2 X MACHINIST CALIPERS & FEELER GAUGE

2 X MACHINIST CALIPERS & FEELER GAUGE

2 X MACHINIST CALIPERS & FEELER GAUGE

2 X MACHINIST CALIPERS & FEELER GAUGE

CHAINSAW, MCCULLOCH
MOD: POWERMAC310
PETROL

CHAINSAW, MCCULLOCH
MOD: PNC
240V, 10 AMP

CHAINSAW, MCCULLOCH
MOD: 6000
PETROL
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55

56

57
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59

60
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63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CHAINSAW, MCCULLOCH
MOD: ES16/1
240V, 10 AMP

BLOWER, TALON
1500w, 240V, 10 AMP PLUG

FORKLIFT, TOYOTA
MOD: 42-6FG20
DOM: 1998

S/NO: 34423

CAP: 1,680kg
HOURS: 6,916

TILT & SIDE SHIFT
WORK LIGHTS
GOOD TYRE TREAD
2 STAGE, 4m MAX LIFT, SEE THROUGH
LPG

SKID STEER LOADER, MUSTANG
MOD: 2040

S/NO: SF96K000246

DOM: 1996

40HP

4 IN 1 BUCKET

HOURS: 4,121

SPARE WHEEL

JETSKI, SEA-DOO WAKE PRO 230
REG: LE2375

DOM: 2017

HIN: CA-YDV064241617

HOURS: 67

230 HP

WITH FACTORY COVER & SKI POLE
WITH

2016 BOEING TRAILER

REG: S559 TGY

VIN: 105JS2GIME8880

MOD: 105JS2

WITH REG PAPER FOR TRAILER

ALLOY EXTENSION LADDER UP TO 20'

TIMBER ENTRANCE DOOR, 2040 x 860mm

TIMBER ENTRANCE DOOR, 2040 x 920mm

TIMBER ENTRANCE DOOR, 2040 x 870mm

TIMBER ENTRANCE DOOR, 2040 x 920mm

TIMBER ENTRANCE DOOR, 2040 x 820mm

ROLLER DOOR, COLORBOND BEIGE
4250mm (W)
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LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PEDESTAL FAN, FANMASTER
1800mm (H), 240V

4 x FENCE SECTIONS, 2500mm (L) WITH 1 x GATE ONLY

20 x GALV PURLINS, 3700mm

20 x GALV PURLINS, 3700mm

12 x GALV CLIP LOCKS, 4500mm

12 x GALV CLIP LOCKS, 5700mm

ELECTRIC MOBILITY CHAIR, QUANTUM
CONDITION UNKNOWN

KINCROME TOOLBOX,
760 x 350 x 320mm

2 x STEEL DIESEL JERRY CANS

PETROL ENGINE, TOMAHAWK
18HP,
PULL START, ELECTRIC KEY START

2 x PROPANE BOTTLES

ASSORTED PVC FITTINGS, 90mm

4 x VOLVO 540 RIMS & TYRES, 15" STEEL WHEELS WITH HUB CAPS

VICTA VACUUM & BLOWER, 240V

WALK BEHIND SWEEPER, WAYNE
MOD: 528
LPG

2 x CAR RAMPS
1400 x 400mm (H)
NOT RATED

CURL BAR WITH 50 x WEIGHTS, 0.5 TO 10kg

HOLDEN 202 INLINE 6 CYLINDER
ENGINE NUMBER: H204572

CIG MIG WELDER
MOD: 275
WITH LEADS & HAND PIECE
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86
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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99

100
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QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 x STEEL DIESEL JERRY CANS

DUST EXTRACTOR, LEDA
MOD: CT-106A

DOM: 2006

240V, 2 HP

ENGINE STAND
1250 LB CAPACITY

2 x FORD F100 STEEL RIMS & TYRES

RITTAL ELECTRICAL CABINET, NEW IN BOX

OLD SCHOOL UNICYCLE

BBQ, JACKEROO, LPG

ASSORTED ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
1 x PALLET

ASSORTED SAFETY BARRIER & TEMP FENCE BASES
1 x PALLET

EXTRACTION FAN, EASI-AIR
MOD: CCV/2-280m
240V

6 Xx ASSORTED PVC DRUMS WITH TAPS

ASSORTED PVC FITTINGS, 90mm, 3 x MILK CRATES

5 x PVC CONTAINERS WITH LIDS & TAPS

LPG BOTTLE, 22.5kg

VINTAGE PLATFORM SCALE, AVERY
375 LB CAPACITY

2 X WET/DRY VACS, BLACK & DECKER

4 x FORD F100 STEEL WHEEL & TYRES

METAL PRESS, MCPHERSON
NO: 52A
3 PHASE

INDUSTRIAL DRAIN SNAKE COIL
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DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS,
1 x PALLET

2 X HYDRAULIC LOADING ARMS.
500kg CAPACITY

AIR COMPRESSOR, CLISBY
S/NO: 60P1077
6CFM

HOLDEN INLINE 186 ENGINE, LPG CONVERSION, EDUCATIONAL TRAINING
DISPLAY

ANTIQUE HEAVY DUTY TROLLEY

WALK BEHIND INDUSTRIAL BLOWER VAC, MTD
5HP, PETROL

EVAP AIR CONDITIONER ROOF UNIT WITH 2 x ALLOY WHIRLYBIRDS

CONCRETE FLOAT, MASTER FINNISH
WITH HONDA 5HP PETROL MOTOR

DOVETAILER, OMEC
MOD: 650-M
240V

BANDSAW, PARKANSON
350mm THROAT
3 PHASE

EMF TRANSARC ARC WELDER

THICKNESSER, UP TO 160mm,
300mm THROAT
415V

PARTS WASHER, 240V

MARINISED FORD 6 CYLINDER CROSS FLOW ENGINE
ENG NO: 80DA6015AG
WITH VELVET DRIVE GEARBOX

SHREDDER, ALKO
MOD: H2200S
240V

PARTS WASHER
240V

HYDRAULIC TRENCHER, RED ROO
MOD: HT1624
PETROL VANGUARD ENGINE
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

122 PETROL ROLLER, 700mm (W), 7HP WITH SINGLE AXLE FARM TRAILER NO GST

123 TRAILER AXLE WITH LEAF SPRINGS, 1500mm(W) & 3 x WHEELS, 10" NO GST

124 SPOT WELDER WITH POWER PACK, 415V NO GST

125 TABLE SAW, WOODFAST NO GST
415V

126 2 X RUBBER FLOOR MATS, 1500 x 5100 x 10mm NO GST

127 ézllJo-I;/OMAN AIR COMRPESSOR, APPROX 80L TANK, MADE BY ATLAS COPCO, NO GST
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